GRYPHON

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

LAT-4078-SM 100% Natural Latex  — ' L

LAT-4079-MD PACKED 100 GLOVES , ﬁv?""" ......... TR

LAT-4080-LG ol - >

10 BOXES PER CASE 495 : j
LAT-4081-XL (1,000 PER CASE) -‘
LAT-4077-2X
NATURAL, TEXTURED, POWDER FREE, LATEX

MATERIAL ng’(fufsss THE:'mss r}rlﬁgfgss LENGTH COLOR

Latex: Madewith 351 05 mil | 4.0mil+-0.5mil | 5.0mil+-05mil | 9.65" +/-0.25" Natural

100% Natural Latex

MFG#

LAT-4078-SM

LAT-4079-MD

LAT-4080-1G

LAT-4081-XL

LAT-4077-2X

SIZE

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

X-LARGE

2X-LARGE

* Glove weights may vary (+/-0.3 grams)

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

GLOVE
WEIGHT*

(grams)

5.0

5.4

5.9

6.5

1.2

CASE
WEIGHT
(LBS)

14.6

15.6

16.8

18.3

201

UPC#

81009984078

81009984079

81009984080

81009984081

81009984077

PALLET HIGH TIER

60

60

60

5 12
5 12
5 12
5 12
5 12

CUBIC
FEET

0.74

0.74

0.74

0.74

0.74

COUNTRY
OF ORIGIN

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

(a3 471 ({29 All Gryphon Brand, Inc. glove components comply with the provisions of the
Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act which allow repeated use in direct contact with food.

CAUTION: This product contains natural rubber latex which may cause serious allergic reactions in some individuals. Users with a
known sensitivity to rubber or latex products should avoid contact. Reactions may include watery eyes, wheezing, hives, rashes, welts,
redness, dryness, tingling, or other skin irritations; hay-fever like symptoms such as sneezing, runny nose, itchy throat or nose, or
tightness of the chest. IF YOU EXPERIENCE A REACTION TO THIS PRODUCT, DISCONTINUE USE AND SEEK MEDICALATTENTION.

Gryphon Brands, Inc.

300 Delaware Avenue, Suite 210, #278, Wilmington, Delaware 19801
P 302-546-6962 | TF 888-606-1134 | www.gryphonbrandsinc.com

Direct importers/manufacturers of personal
protection equipment for safety, medical, food
processing and food service applications.



