

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

LAT-4078-SM LAT-4079-MD LAT-4080-LG LAT-4081-XL LAT-4077-2X

- 100% Natural Latex
- PACKED 100 GLOVES
 PER BOX
- 10 BOXES PER CASE (1,000 PER CASE)



NATURAL, TEXTURED, POWDER FREE, LATEX										
MATERIAL	CUFF THICKNESS	PALM THICKNESS	FINGER THICKNESS	LENGTH	COLOR					
Latex: Made with 100% Natural Latex	3.0 mil +/- 0.5 mil	4.0 mil +/- 0.5 mil	5.0 mil +/- 0.5 mil	9.65" +/- 0.25"	Natural					

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS											
MFG#	SIZE	GLOVE WEIGHT* (grams)	CASE WEIGHT (LBS)	UPC#	PALLET	HIGH	TIER	CUBIC FEET	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN		
LAT-4078-SM	SMALL	5.0	14.6	81009984078	60	5	12	0.74	INDONESIA		
LAT-4079-MD	MEDIUM	5.4	15.6	81009984079	60	5	12	0.74	INDONESIA		
LAT-4080-LG	LARGE	5.9	16.8	81009984080	60	5	12	0.74	INDONESIA		
LAT-4081-XL	X-LARGE	6.5	18.3	81009984081	60	5	12	0.74	INDONESIA		
LAT-4077-2X	2X-LARGE	7.2	20.1	81009984077	60	5	12	0.74	INDONESIA		

^{*} Glove weights may vary (+/-0.3 grams)

ACCEPTANCES All Gryphon Brand, Inc. glove components comply with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act which allow repeated use in direct contact with food.

CAUTION: This product contains natural rubber latex which may cause serious allergic reactions in some individuals. Users with a known sensitivity to rubber or latex products should avoid contact. Reactions may include watery eyes, wheezing, hives, rashes, welts, redness, dryness, tingling, or other skin irritations; hay-fever like symptoms such as sneezing, runny nose, itchy throat or nose, or tightness of the chest. IF YOU EXPERIENCE A REACTION TO THIS PRODUCT, DISCONTINUE USE AND SEEK MEDICAL ATTENTION.

Gryphon Brands, Inc.

300 Delaware Avenue, Suite 210, #278, Wilmington, Delaware 19801

P 302-546-6962 | TF 888-606-1134 | www.gryphonbrandsinc.com

Direct importers/manufacturers of personal protection equipment for safety, medical, food processing and food service applications.